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____________________ 
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____________________ 
 
 

CONOPCO, INC. dba UNILEVER 
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v. 
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Patent Owner 
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Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8, Petitioner updates counsel as follows: 

Joseph P. Meara (Reg. No. 44, 932) remains lead counsel. 

Back-up counsel are: 

Michael Houston (Registration No. 58,486) 

Jeanne Gills (Registration No. 44,458) 

Matthew J. Becker (Registration No. 40,507) 

Jonathan A. Harris (Registration No. 44,744)  

Edward A. Squillante (Registration No. 38,319) 

Ronald A. Koatz (Registration No. 31,774) 

Service information is: 

Lead Counsel Back-up Counsel 

Joseph P. Meara  
Reg. No. 44,932 
 
Foley & Lardner LLP 
150 E Gilman Street 
Madison, WI  
53703-1482 
Phone: 608-257-5035 
 
Phone: 608-258-4303 
Fax: 608-258-4258 
Email:  
jmeara-PGP@foley.com 

Jeanne M. Gills  
Reg. No. 44,458 
 
Foley & Lardner LLP  
321 North Clark Street 
Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL  
60654-5313 
 
Phone: 312-832-4583 
Fax: 312-832-4700 
Email: jmgills@foley.com 

Michael R. Houston 
Reg. No. 58,486 
 
Foley & Lardner LLP  
321 North Clark Street  
Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL  
60654-5313 
 
Phone: 312-832-4378 
Fax: 312-832-4700 
Email: mhouston@foley.com
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Back-up Counsel 

Matthew J. Becker 
Reg. No. 40,507 
 
Axinn, Veltrop & Harkrider LLP 
90 State House Square 
9th Floor 
Hartford CT 06103 
 
 
Phone: 860-275-8177 
Fax: 860-275-8101 
Email: mbecker@axinn.com 

Jonathan A. Harris 
Reg. No. 44,744 
 
Axinn, Veltrop & Harkrider LLP 
90 State House Square 
9th Floor 
Hartford CT 06103 
 
 
Phone: 860-275-8115 
Fax: 860-275-8101 
Email: jharris@axinn.com 
 

Edward A. Squillante  
Reg. No. 38,319 
 
Unilever 
700 Sylvan Ave. 
Englewood Cliffs NJ 07632 
 
Phone: 201-894-2925 
Fax: 201-840-8294 
Email: 
edward.a.squillante@unilever.com 

Ronald A. Koatz 
Reg. No. 31,774 
 
Unilever 
700 Sylvan Avenue 
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 
 
Phone: 201-894-2912 
Fax: 201-894-2400 
Email: ronald.koatz@unilever.com 

 

The Petitioner Information on the Patent Review Processing System (PRPS) 

will be updated accordingly. 
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Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), a new Power of Attorney for Customer 

Number 23524, and including Attorneys Becker and Harris, is being filed 

concurrently with this updated Notice. 

       Respectfully submitted, 
 
Dated:   August 22, 2014    By:   /Joseph P. Meara/ 

Joseph P. Meara (Lead Counsel) 
Registration No. 44,932 
Counsel for Petitioner 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing 

Updated Notice of Counsel Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8 was served 

electronically via e-mail on  August 22, 2014, in its entirety on the following: 

David M. Maiorana  
John V. Biernacki  
Michael S. Weinstein 
JONES DAY 
North Point 
901 Lakeside Avenue 
Cleveland, Ohio 44114 
Tel: (216) 586-3939 
Fax: (216) 579-0212   
dmaiorana@jonesday.com 
jvbiernacki@jonesday.com 
msweinstein@jonesday.com 

Steven W. Miller  
Kim W. Zerby  
Carl J. Roof  
Angela K. Haughey 
THE PROCTOR & GAMBLE 
COMPANY 
299 E. Sixth Street 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 
Tel: (513) 983-1246 
Fax: (513) 945-2729   
miller.sw@pg.com 
zerby.kw@pg.com 
roof.cj@pg.com 
haughey.a@pg.com 

 

Patent owner has agreed to electronic service. 

 
 
By:  /Joseph P. Meara/ 
Joseph P. Meara 
Registration No. 44,932 
Counsel for Petitioner 
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